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14678 Florence D. Lewis 
14679 ‘Leona Williams 
14680 Ola Bills . 
14681 Sadie Stickey 
14683: Ross E. Scroggins 
14682 R.J.Palmer 
14684 Elizabeth Carr 
14685 Doris Vaughn 
14686 Mary Hervey 
14687 Argie Bosthick 
14688 Ada Flaugher 
14689 Florence Bearden 
14690 Virginia Mayes 
14691 Lila Watkins 
14692 Willie Ann Payne 
14693 D.W.Bair Grocery 
14694 Roxie Henderson 
14695 Naomi Richards 
14696 W.S.Miles 
14697 C.W.Bailey Co. Comm. 
14698 Roy Evans Co. Comm 
14699 John Couch Go, Comm. 
14700 John P. Boyd 
14701 C.M.Fast 
14702 H.G.Buckingham 
14703 J.R.Burns 
14704 H.O.Orcutt 
14705 Roy Johnson 
14706 S.W.Bell Telephone Co. 
14707 S.W.Bell Teoephone Co. 
14'708 S.W. Bell Teoephone Co. 
14709 Mary Strong R.N. 
14710 B.L.Carnes 
14711 A.Z. Harrington 
14712 0.L.Howard 
147135 W.A.Montgomery 
14714 Edgar Peterson 
14715 Thelma H. Price 
14716 F.M.Shepard 
14717 County Engineers 
14718 H.C.Maicolm 
14719 Paul Sisk & Associates 
14720 Wm. F. Stahl & Co. 
14721 County Engineers Dept. 
14722 County Engineers Dept. 
147238: County Clerk 
14°724 County Treasurer 
14729 May Howard 
14730 Joe Collier 
14731 H.A-Rickey 
14732 Dorothy Smith 
147335 Sally Salomon 
14734 Nellie Brumley 
14755 Sam Forster 
14756 George Rucker 
14737 Burt Turner : 
14738 William H. Knight 
14739 W.M.White 
14740 Tom Collins 
14742 Jeanne Anne Stites 
14743 Chauncey O. Moore 
14744 Mrs Inez H.L. Foote 
14745 County Farm Dept. 
14746 County Treasurer 
14892 Chas. D. fushing 
14893. C. Bernard Goodall 
14894 Geo. E.Oldridge 
14895 Truman B. Fleener 
14896 0.E.Robinson 
14897 Chas. D. Rushing 
14898 C. Bernard Goodall 
14899 0.E.Robinson ~ 
14900 Geoe E. Allridge 

‘November 

November 29. 

allowance 
allowance 

November- car.allowance. -.- 
November car allowance ~~ 
Trash service for November 
November car allowance 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
November rent 
Charity Groceries 
November rent 
November rent 
Charity Groceries 
Car Allowance 
Car Allowance 
Car allowance 
Car ajjowamee 
Car Allowance 
Gar allowance 

Car allowance 
Car allowance 

Car allowance 
Service 
Service 
Service 
Nursé'ts 
Salary 
Salary 
Mileage 
salary 
salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Payroll 
Car allowance 
Insurance on County Farm 
Insurance on County Farm 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 

car 

car 

November 

for Earnest Mortom 

service 

Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Salary 
Salary 
salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Subsistance for November 
Subsistance 
Gar Expense 
Auditor 

& 
? 

50: 00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
4.00 

75.00 
9.00 

10.00 
5.00 

10.00 
5.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
6-00 
5.00 
5.00 
6.00 

50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
25.00 
50.00 
25.00 
25.00 
50.00 

423440 
9.75 

15.65 
90.00 
43.60 

198.00 
714.33 
208.00 
97.07 

200.00 
152.53 

1,675.00 
25.00 

204.75 
51.85 

17,574.45 
3,360.55 
4,241.26 
4,534.48 

27 650 
5.00 

90.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
30.00 
40.00 
20.00 
90.00 
47.50 

100.00 
150.00 
200.00 
45.00 

1,892.50 
1,475.16 

200-00 
300.00 
200-00 
30000 
250400 
120.00 
120.00 
50.00 

120.00 

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until Tuesday, November 30, 1948, at the 

hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M. 

ATTEST: 

William P. Gable 
County Clerk’ 

Cather Wefertt/ Deputy 

Jr. 

ZEEE 
CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF Cour YX 
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